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Date: 26/05/2025

Horaire: de 14:30 i 16:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

Fle2 syntaxe ii
Semestre: 6
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle: Ol ssaall 451 1 Mﬂ\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 ADDICH IKTIMAL D138165928 PA184480
2  AFOUADAS FATIMA D132171631 PA185911
3  AGHOUZAF YASMINA D132058265 PA183484
4  AGOUJIL MOHAMED 7172800911 U78536
5 AHADI]I IDIR 7182801000 UB54701
6 AIT HAMMOU WISSAL M136217522 UA128032
7 AIT ALI FATIMA D138207684 PA180620
8 AIT BEN AMEUR ADJOU D138468482 PA241490
9 AIT KADDI MOHAMED 7228300942 PA117482
10 AIT KHALIK LOUBNA 7178300793 SJ23950
11 AIT KHOUYA SANA D139102338 PA272126
12  AIT LAHSSAIN ISMAIL 7228300069 PB135269
13 AKANKAOU MUSTAPHA M144052774 UC162127
14 ALAGUAGH SOUKAYNA D131166875 PA179450
15 ALAMI MARIEM 7208300044 PA217596
16 ALAOUI FATIMA ZOHRA 24922969 U157518
17 ALAOUI HASNA 7222800452 U169838
18 AMAROUK RABHA M139333634 UA127468
19 AMGOUNE RADIA D149020698 PA172548
20 ARDOUZ SALH 7227600538 UA46741
21  AYOUBI HALIMA M141069865 U211037
22 AZAOU OUMAYMA M137134712 UA126671
23 AZIZ FATIMA-ZAHRA M132474733 U206069
24 AZ7ZOUZI MARYAME 7212800181 UD6051
25 AZZY AICHA D133188575 PA267933
26 BEGGARI SAID M130329483 U211389
27  BEN YOUSSEF LAYLA D138129777 PA181143
28 BEN YOUSSEF SAID 1515932450 U150337
29 BENAALI FATIMA 7222801870 U149972
30 BENGRINE ABDELOUAHAB 7192801646 U156420
31 BENMIMOUNE NAIMA 7222801006 U184805
32  BOUIKIOUCH ABDELHAKIME M130021672 UA121493
33  BOUSSAGUI SAMIRA 7228300343 PA82962
34 BOUSSEKOU ASMA D137078277 PA268376
35 BOUSSEKOU MARIAME D135084184 PA268377
36 BOUZAKRI SAFAE 1412929525 U187148
37 BOUZEKRI NADIA 7222801541 U141712
38 BRAHIMI IHSANE M149014221 UA126803
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CHAKIR AZYZA
CHAKIR LAHCEN
CHAKOUCH HAMID
CHAKOUR ISMAIL
CHAMEKH MARIAM
CHAMI FADOUA
CHAOUKI SAFA
CHERKAOUI HAJAR
CHIBAN HAFID
CHIBANE DRISS

DANY HAJAR
DARKI SANA

DJOU AICHA

EL AOUNI MERYEM

EL BITOZ KARIMA

EL IDRISSI KHAWLA

EL KEBOUS NOREDDINE
EL MESSAOUDI SANA

EL MIR EL MAHDI
EL YOUSSOUFI ALAOU SMAIL
ELABDELLAOUI FERDAOUS
ELHAFIDI FATIMAZAHRA
ELKIKECE FATIMA
EL-KOURSSI OTHMANE
EL-OTMANI SOKAYNA
ELYOUSSOUFI ALAOUI LALLA ZINEB
ES SOLAYMANY HASNA
ET-TALEB MAJDA
EZZAIDI HANANE
EZZIANI MARIAM
FATH HAFSA
FERZA KHADIJA
GOURROU BRAHIM
GUENDOURI HAMZA
GUENTOR MAROUANE
HABIB SAMYA
HACHIMI ALAOUI ~ LALLA MERIEM

jeudi 22 mai 2025

D138302888
7228300552
7228301040
2826969526
M139502121
7228300292
1515933091
7222800679
7187600717
7188300307
D131538626
M134178755
D131084204
M138221995
M144054095
M130092998
7202800354
7162802772
M131194361
7202801143
1513934754
M131511857
D139627255
M139471867
2927543316
7222800928
D139150490
D137232728
D137814175
D138187381
M132214129
7202800167
7187600866
M142039799
1313926816
M130065111
7222800274
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PA260611
PA111887
PA116134
UB67507
U197237
PA108221
U174196
D994465
UB19432
PA82358
PA171414
UB107686
PA268374
U208239
UC162910
UD19005
UA64839
U133791
U203575
UB44851
UA114967
U203727
PA262415
UA123018
D0O9843
UB22226
PA183219
PA180947
PA267250
PA183384
UB107413
UA31872
UB88714
UB100904
U159747
UA127446
U138261
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num Nom Prénom CNE
1 HAFIDI RABHA 7227600064
2 HAMDANI HASSANE 7222801019
3 HANCHIR HAJAR M132358652
4  HARROUK YASSINE D149059132
5 HOUMMANI WISSAL M130421698
6 JAAKOU MARIAME D135301167
7 JALAOU MARYAM D130083271
8 JAMMALI ZAYNAB M131458724
9 JARMOULI NOUHAILA M134486831
10 KABOURI KHADIJA D133058756
11  KADIRI SARA M134222585
12 KAHLAOUI NAJJAT 7222800626
13 KAMOUCHI FADOUA D131118184
14 KAROUICHE NAIMA M130430397
15 KERROUMI CHAYMAE M131423557
16 KHAFFOU ZAHRA D135055161
17 KHARCHOUF WAFA 7192801739
18 KHARMOUCH MARYAM M133333684
19 KOBBI MARWANE M130088214
20 KOURDAS GHEZLANE M132178764
21 KOURDI WAFAE M134473107
22  LAARIF HASSAN 7198300481
23 LAKBIR RADIA M135504400
24 LAMNAA SOUAAD M136197757
25 LAMRANI IMANE M136164405
26 MAKAOUI IDRISS 7218300659
27  MELLOUKY NASSIMA D135859799
28 MENNIOUI MARIAM 1412931338
29 MILOUDI HIDAYA M130096057
30 MOHAMED SALEM HIBA M134427415
31 MOHDACH MERYEM M132246842
32 MOUZOUN ABDELLAH 1412015965
33 NABIOUI SOUMIA M132442041
34 NAJIH CHARIFA M135469487
35 OMARI JIHAD M142028968
36 OUABBA HAMID M149048330
37 OUABOU MAMA M138261582
38 OUASSA RADIA 7187600854
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CIN
UB17360
FH18149

UA125605
PA174849
UC164239
PA264847
PA178013
U203689
UC162704
PA175624
UA131054
U116129
PA168407
UD14657
UD17612
PA183457
UA92708
UA127357
UD16660
UB107456
UC159359
UA41230
UB102249
UB108443
VA153171
PA149903
PA160887
U185295
U205176
UC164323
UA127345
PA153792
UD10444
UC164022
U206268
VA138020
U197844
UB78243
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Date:
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OUASSOU
OUATITI
OUBIH
OUCHEOU
OUDDAJOU
OUHDADA
OUHSAIN
OUKHIYI
OULMEKKI
OUMJA
OUMOUA
OURHOUCH
OUSSAA
OUSSOU
OUTALEB
OUTOUF
OUTOURAA
RANE
SAFIRI

SAIDI

SALMI
TABOUAZAT
TAGHLAOUI
TAHIRI
TALIBI
TANANE
TARCH
TIJANI
YEBOUR
ZOUKENI

SANAE
MOHAMED
KHADIJA
LATIFA
MINA
CHAIMAE
SAID
HAKIMA
NORA
NAOUAL
HASNAE
NAOUAR
ZAID
SALEM
KHADIJA
ELYASSAA
FATIHA
HAJAR
FADOUA
HAJAR
NAWAL
AMAL
KHADIJA
YOUSSEF
SANA
ABDEL-ALI
FATIMA
MUSTAPHA
KARIMA
LAILA

jeudi 22 mai 2025

M130056324
7212802175
D135638822
7212800187
D136144512
M132457548
7222801213
1210916412
R138430058
D134191292
D138042394
D137624964
D136165806
7202800210
M130098364
M133170888
M136105769
M147046719
M130017680
M130486812
M140059761
D130171624
M133256459
M130021992
M136156388
7167600758
M137240618
7198300659
D136682311
D137896158
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U206197
UA59325
PA182807
UA100288
PA181354
U201254
UD5851
UD2906
BE930570
PA180169
PA182335
PA179775
PA186966
U62197
UC156276
UA115832
UA125513
UA115841
UA128445
UC164357
U197826
PA181351
UD19033
U209800
UB107583
UB731
UD18410
UA80512
PA182895
PA257090

Horaire: de 14:30 a 16:00
Date: 26/05/2025
Salle: Glaasadl adaiel! 4l 2 duSad!



